00.35

8.28

6.33
14.48

21.24

4738
52.33

Assiit-SaiPa 5-2

17.1116
Yiq2m

2-0yv

2min
2min

2min

2min

Torjunnat
17

545+

11+13+6=30

M s R + - Alka

Ville Korhonen Bertrand, Charles 1 o o 1 1 1838

(Tommi Paakkolanvaara, Embrich, Erik o o o o 1316

Jyri Marttinen) Juhola, Jouka o o o o 1 609

Charles Bertrand Kerili, Antti o o o 1 1 79

(ville Korhonen, Korhonen, Ville 1 1 o 1 11951

Valtteri Viljanen) Kiirki, Jarno o 1 2 1 o 1945

Ville Vainikainen Marttinen, Jyri o 1 o 1 2 2149

(Elmeri Kaksonen) Mikeli, Aleksi o o 2 1 o 1339

Ojamiiki, Niko o o o 1 o 2051

Ville Vainikainen, Paakkolanvaara, Tommi 0 1 o 1 o o
Niko Peltola, A Peltola, Niko o o 2 1 o

Ruotsalainen, Arttu o o o o 1 446

Saha, Mikael 1 o o 1 o gy

ikael Kuronen Seppil, Jere o o o 1 o 1518

(William Mikinen, Suoranta, Simon 1 o 2 1 o 1828

Lasse Lappalainen) Tommila, Juho o o o 1 o 1725

Valtteri Viljanen Vainonen, Mikko o o o o 11359

Varttinen, Matias o 1 o 1 o 1357

Aleksi Mikeli, & Viljanen, Valtteri 1 1 o 2 1 65

Simon Suoranta, A
Tomi Leivo, S

Kim Strmberg, S
Brett Carson, §

Simon Suoranta
Mikael Saha
(Matias Varttinen,
Jarno Kirki)

Elmeri Kaksonen, S
Jarno Kirki, &

Ari Ahonen, &
Juho Olkinuora, §

Ahonen, Ari
Bernard, Andreas



